CODIGO
FCS019

DOCUMENTO
1098735795
1098760908
1102365980
1098734729
1102371659
1095831740
1095804749

37725407
63539853
1098709133
1016047768
1102374376
1098704426
1095816826
1095813703
1098608408
1098718897
1100893928
1098690884
1098767901
1102364304
1098763907
1095812877
63394140
1098636932
1102379266
1095806639
35264616
1085048477
1005419759
1095919549
1095916547
1098696737
37543428
1098714258

CURSO
PLANEACION FINANCIERA

NOMBRE
ADRIANA RUIZ BECERRA
ADRIANA LIZZETH BALAGUERA HERNANDEZ
ANDREA GOMEZ SANDOVAL
CARLOS MAURICIO ORDONEZ REYES
CINDY PAOLA PACHECO CALDERON
DEISY JOHANNA AZA MANCILLA
DIANA ARACELLY GUERRERO CELIS
DORA LIZETH PAEZ CAMACHO
ERIKA ANDREA MUNOZ JAIMES
ERIKA TATIANA ORTIZ AMAYA
FABIAN LEONARDO AVENDANO CORONADO
FLOR LORENA RODRIGUEZ BERSINGER
JAIR SNEIDER AYALA DIAZ
JEAN ALEXANDER GOMEZ GOMEZ
JEFERSON DUARTE BERNAL
JENNYFER OSORIO LEON
JESSICA STEFANIA GOMEZ ROSAS
JESUS ALBERTO HORMIGA MONTANEZ
LAURA VANESSA MORALES RUEDA
LEIDY CAROLINA MONROY NARANJO
LEIDY TATIANA SAAVEDRA LIEVANO
LINA MARGARITA PAUL QUINTERO
LORAYNE GISELA RINCON RINCON
LUCILA GUERRERO SANCHEZ
LUISA FERNANDA CASTILLO ALVAREZ
MARIA AIDEE CASTANEDA BLANCO
MARTA VIVIANA PABON PAEZ
MIREYA PINILLA ALVAREZ
ROSAURA RADA NAVARRO
SANDRA PATRICIA GARCIA GUTIERREZ
SIRLEY JOHANA CASTRILLON VALBUENA
VILMA GONZALEZ FRANCO
XIMENA YOLANDA MARTINEZ HERRERA
YOUSELLY RODRIGUEZ JAIMES
YUDY EXMID AMADO GELVEZ

SALON

JORNADA

ED B: 209 NOCTURNA
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